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MWV 150K Publication No: 5995541447
OVEN,CABINET
Model Index: A MWV150K (MWV150KBA)
B MWV150K (MWV150KWA)
POS. NO PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 5304464061 A B Cover, waveguide
2 5304472440 A B Cover, unit base
3 5304464063 A B Base, transformer, right side
4 # 5304472445 A B Magnetron, high voltage
5 # 5304464073 A B Thermostat, cutout, magnetron
6 # 5304464074 A B Thermostat, cutout, oven cavity
T# 5304472446 A B Transformer, power, HV
8 # 5304464253 A B Capacitor, high voltage
9 # 5304472472 A B Diode, high voltage
10# 5304472447 A B Filter, noise, electronic
11# 5304464087 A B Fuse
12 5304464090 A B Lamp
13# 5304464091 A B Lampholder, socket
14 # 5304464092 A B Power Cord, electric
15# 5304464093 A B Thermostat, cutout, transformer
16 # 5304464094 A B Thermostat, cutout, vent motor
17# 5304464095 A B Capacitor, start
18 5304464096 A B Latch Hook
194# 5304464097 A B Switch, lever
20# 5304464099 A B Switch, interlock
21# 5304464098 A B Switch, monitor
22# 5304472448 A B Wiring Harness, main
23 5304464101 A B Duct, air
24 5304464102 A B Frame, lens holder
25 5304464103 A B Lens, cooktop lamp, glass
26 5304464104 A B Cover, lamp
27# 5304464105 A B Filter, grease, 5" X 7 1/2"
28 5304464255 A B Plate, mounting, rear
29 5304472449 A - Grille, exhaust, black
29 5304464136 - B Grille, exhaust, white
30 5304464256 A B Cover, control shield, right
31 5304464111 A B Cover, lamp, oven cavity
32 5304464112 A B Hardware Kit, installation
34 # 5304464113 A B Motor, turntable
35 5304472450 A B Coupler, turntable/motor
36 5304464115 A B Support, turntable ring
37 5304472062 A B Tray, turntable, glass
38 5304464117 A B Duct, cooling fan
39# 5304464257 A B Fan Blade, cooling fan
40# 5304464118 A B Motor, cooling fan
41 5304472451 A B Duct, hood intake, right side
42 5304472452 A B Vent, air outlet
43 5304464119 A B Damper, door
44 5304464120 A B Frame, damper housing
45 # 5304464121 A B Motor, hood/vent fan
46 5304472453 A B Cover, vent motor
47 5304464123 A B Retainer, capacitor strap
48 5304464124 A B Spacer
49 5304472455 A - Cabinet, outer casing, black
49 5304472460 - B Cabinet, outer casing, white
50 5304464598 A B Mounting Nut Kit
53 5304472439 A B Bracket, thermostat
55 5304472454 A B Vent, air, magnetron
* 5304472456 A - Screw Kit, black
* 5304472461 - B Screw Kit, white
* 5304464577 A B Filter, charcoal, OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
# Functional Parts 3 05/09

* Non-lllustrated Parts
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# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

Model Index:

PART NO.
5304472441
5304472457
5304472442
5304472458
5304464065
5304472467
5304472468
5304472469
5304472470
5304472471
5304472443
5304472444
5304472459
5304464069
5304464070
5304464071

A MWV150K (MWV150KBA)
B MWV150K (MWV150KWA)

DESCRIPTION

Control Assembly, black
Control Assembly, white
Frame, control panel, black
Frame, control panel, white
Panel, control mount, bracket
Control Board, printed circuit
Door Assembly, black

Door Assembly, white

Panel, outer door, black
Panel, outer door, white
Panel, glass, black, outer door
A - Panel, inner door, black
Panel, inner door, white
Spring, door latch

Latch, door

Choke Cover, inner door
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Publication No: 5995541447

MWV150K

WIRING SCHEMATIC

SCHEMATIC
NOTE CONDITION OF OVEN
1. DOOR CLOSDD.
2. CLOCK APPEARS ON DISPLAY.
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SCHEMATIC
NOTE CONDITION OF OVEN
1. DOORCLOSED.
2. COOKING TIME PROGRAMMED.
3. VARIABLE COOKING CONTROL
"HIGH".
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Figure O-2.

Oven Schematic-Cooking Condition




